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940 COMMERCIAL 375 08/07/2008

HX Base Yr

411 NW COMMONS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 07 ENG PACKGE 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

6300 04 5,236 119.5848 105.23 550,984 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 BRNCH BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4700

BAS 4,700 100 4,700 415,448

CAN 300 30 90 7,956

CAN 1,485 30 446 39,424

6,485 5,236 462,827

BAS=  W54 N2 W26 S2 W3 S14 CAN= W55 S27 E55 N27$ S27 S15 E19
CAN=  S6 E50 N6 W50 $ E50 E14 N56$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,792.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,584

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 26,881.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 40,322

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 144.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,728

4 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 60,000

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 9,100

114,734

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 CI 0.00 0.00 56,665.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.15 15.00 17.25 977,471


